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Tuesday June 26 , 11-12:30

Wilshire Corridor Views!

Caron Schwartz 11601 Wilshire Blvd #101

PRIME large floor plan w 3 bedrooms,4.5 baths & large 
family & formal dining room. 3277 sq ft. Stunning views  
Direct access. 10 ft ceilings, 3 large balconies.Fantastic 

$3,295,000Offered At

10727 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1402

310-383-0831

opportunity to create your home within this large grand floor 
plan. Full service/valet, concierge, security, pool, gardens, 
library,gym,library,storage,wine The Remington has it all!

Los Angeles, Ca 90049
www.10727wilshire1402.com
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www.750SouthBundy305.com

Light & bright Penthouse in the heart of Brentwood w/2+2.5, plus loft w/fireplace & 
rooftop deck, spacious dining area/ living rm w/2-story ceiling & fireplace. Spacious 
kitchen w/sunny breakfast nook. Master suite features high ceilings, fireplace & a spa-
like master bath. Appx. 2,012 SF & W/D in unit. The prestigious Bundy Brentana bldg 
includes controlled access entry, pool, spa & gym. Side by side parking w/storage & 
guest parking. Close to Brentwood Farmers Market, Boutiques & restaurants.

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of 
NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee 
the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information 
through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

BRENTWOOD | $1,150,000
750 S. Bundy Dr #305 6/26/18, 11am-2pm

Lydia Simon/ Rose Mayhew

(310) 699-5559
Rose.Mayhew@gmail.com

01242429

,

CalBRE#
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http://4091west8thstreet.com/

Just Reduced! Beautiful 2-story historic Tudor home in picturesque Wilshire Park. Move 
right in or remodel to your taste. 5 bedrooms, 2.5 baths. Gleaming hardwood floors, lg. 
living room, formal dining room and a breakfast room/office with built-ins. Country kitch-
en with new oven, stove, refrigerator, dishwasher and wine fridge. Gazebo patio looks 
out on the large, fully enclosed backyard with many mature fruit trees and tranquil 
seating areas with ample room for a pool.

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of 
NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee 
the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information 
through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

HANCOCK PARK-WILSHIRE |$1,299,000
4091 W 8TH ST Appointment Only

Roseanne Clawson

323-371-2846
rosana@rosanaclawson.com

,

CalBRE#
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MID-CENTURY TREEHOUSE - OPEN TUE 6/26 11-2

©2018 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.¬Æ Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square 
footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the 
accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. If your home is currently listed, this is not a solicitation for your listing.

3621 Buena Park Drive Studio City, Ca. 91604 Offered at $1,899,000

The Angelita Casanova Scott House, William Mader, Architect. Mid-Century Post & Beam treehouse on a ¼ ac. wooded lot. 

Open loft-like floorplan. 2-story Living Room. Master ste occupies the entire top level. The bottom level features 3bd/2ba, den, 

cook center, 2 patios & 2 entrances; making for a great in-law or live/work situation. 2 offices, large deck, basement, Carpenter 

El. Dist. A bucolic retreat minutes from Ventura Bl shops, restaurants, hiking trails & major studios.

Michael Tunick
323-646-3893
www.3621Buena ParkDr.com
CalBRE 01321406


